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Waist in CM

Waist in INCHES

Size
Waist in CM
Waist in INCHES

Size
Waist in CM
Waist in INCHES

64
25

68
26

68
26
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10
68
26

10
72
28

10
72
28

12
72
28

12
77
30

12
77
30

SIZE CHART
Trousers
14 16 18 M6
77 82 87 92
30 32 34 36
Shorts
14 16 18 20
82 87 92 97
32 34 36 38
Sport Shorts
14 16 18 20
82 87 92 97
32 34 36 38

M7
97
38

22
102
40

22
102
40

M8
102
40

24
107
42

24
107
42

M9
107
42

26
112
44

26
112
44

M10
112
44

28
117
46

28
117
46

M11
117
46



